FiT
INDIA

Registered School

Arqumabad Dangerpora Road Sopore
Distt Baramulla J & K Pin-193201

www.arquminstitute.in

arquminstitute@gmail.com
8 +917006401881 / +917780815072

Phone No.: Sgr: 0194-2430637
Jmu: 0191-2956990

E-mail: chairmanffc@gmail.com

Website: www.jKffc.in
Office of the Hon’ble Chairperson

Committee for Fixation & Regulation of Fee of Private Schools

J&K (FFRC)

Order No: 287 FFRC (FF) of 2021
Dated: Ok-07—2021

Sub: Fixation and Regulation of Fee of Arqum Institute of Education
Arqumabad Chinkipora Sopore, Baramulla.

Session 2021-22 |

Class

Pre-Nur

Nur

LKG

UKG

lSt

2nd

Tuition Fee

520

520

520

470

470

480

Annual Fee

1145

1145

1145

1145

1770

1770

Class

3rd

4th

Sth

6th

7th

8th

Tuition Fee

490

500

550

670

780

835

Annual Fee

1770

1770

1770

1770

1770

1770

(\ ,.yo)A
W \ﬂ\
(Nazir-ul-Huws$sain Shah)
Administrative Officer
Commlttee for Fixation and Regulation
chools of J&K. (FFRC)




