

E-mail: chairmanffc@gmail.com
Website: www.jkffc.in

Phone No.: Sgr: 0194-2430637
Jmu: 0191-2956990

Office of the Hon'ble Chairperson
Committee for Fixation & Regulation of Fee of Private Schools
J&K (FFRC)

Order No: 207-FFRC (FF) of 2021

Dated: 07-07-2021

Sub: Fixation and Regulation of Fee of Arqum Institute of Education
Arqumabad Chinkipora Sopore, Baramulla.

Session 2021-22

Class	Pre-Nur	Nur	LKG	UKG	1 st	2 nd
Tuition Fee	520	520	520	470	470	480
Annual Fee	1145	1145	1145	1145	1770	1770
Class	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th
Tuition Fee	490	500	550	670	780	835
Annual Fee	1770	1770	1770	1770	1770	1770

(Nazir-ul-Hussain Shah)

Administrative Officer

Committee for Fixation and Regulation
of Fee of Private Schools of J&K, (FFRC)

(Handwritten Signature)
07/07/2021